

HLC CAMP SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



- Gold Sponsor for 1 entire Camp HLC of your choice

- Premier Logo of sponsor on Camp HLC t-shirt, print materials, sponsorship banners
- Year-round recognition on HLC social media, website, and press releases
- Invitation for up to three to join/speak Camp HLC (as volunteer or visitor)
- Opportunity to share your company's resources at our resource table
- Thank you package from HLC
- Crystal appreciation award
- One personal corporate banner at Camp HLC
- Invitation for four to attend HLC's 10 Year Anniversary Party in October

Camp Guide Sponsor: \$15,000

- Diamond Sponsor: Provides an entire camp weekend for half the participants at 1 Camp HLC

- Name/logo of sponsor on Camp HLC t-shirt and Camp HLC Schedule
- Recognition on HLC social media, website, and press releases
- Invitation for two to join/speak at Camp HLC (as volunteer or guest)
- Opportunity to share your company's resources at our resource table
- Diamond appreciation award
- Invitation for three to attend HLC's 10 Year Anniversary Party in October





Elite Cabin Sponsor: \$10,000

- Sponsors Two Entire Cabins of Kids at Camp HLC

- Name/logo of sponsor on Camp HLC t-shirt and Camp HLC Schedule
- Recognition on HLC social media, website, and press releases
- Invitation for two to join/speak at Camp HLC (as volunteer or guest)
- Emerald appreciation award
- Opportunity to share your company's resources at our resource table
- Invitation for two to attend HLC's 10 Year Anniversary Party in October

Junior Cabin Sponsor: \$5,000

- Sponsors an Entire Cabin of Kids at Camp HLC

- Signage above sponsored cabin, recognition via social media, program materials, newsletter and press releases
- Sponsor Name/Logo on T-shirt
- Invitation for two to join/speak at Camp HLC

5

Family Travel Assistance Sponsor: \$2,500

- Financial Assistance for Families to Get to 1 Camp HLC
- Recognized as the Travel Assistance Sponsor in all social media, website, and press releases for that particular Camp
- Name/logo of sponsor on Camp HLC t-shirt
- Notification of the families that have been supported through this sponsorship
- Opportunity to share your company's resources at our resource table
- Invitation for two to join/speak at Camp HLC

ALS Resource Table Sponsor: \$2,500

- Prominently Featured ALS Resource Table

- Banner/sign recognizing you as The ALS Resource Table Sponsor
- As many resources/pamphlets/brochures/branded materials and giveaways
- as you would like
- Recognition as the ALS Resource Table Sponsor in social media, website, and press releases
- Name/logo of sponsor on Camp HLC t-shirt
- Invitation for two to join/speak at Camp HLC



Camp-Action Sponsorships

Sponsorship of the Camp-Action activities includes recognition via social media, website, press releases, and the Camp Sponsor Banner.

- Music Corner Sponsor- \$3,500
- S'mores Sponsor- \$1,750
- Arts and Crafts Sponsor- \$1,750
- Camp Activity Sponsor- \$1,000
- First Aid Station Sponsor- \$750

Don't see what you're looking for? Let's talk about customization.

All donations make a difference to Hope Loves Company and our families. Until there's a cure for ALS, children need HLC.

For more information and questions, please contact Jodi O'Donnell-Ames, Founder and Interim Executive Director of Hope Loves Company, at jodi.odonnell-ames@hopelovescompany.org.

> Please make all checks payable to: Hope Loves Company 800 Denow Road Suite C, #288 Pennington, NJ 08534



HLC Sponsorship Form

Thank you for sponsoring HLC! Please complete the information below. Your organization or company name may be listed on promotional materials; please list it as you would like it to appear, including capitalization, hyphens, and registered marks, if necessary. Please send your logo to jodi.odonnell-ames@hopelovescompany.org.

We want our donors to know that their contributions are making a positive impact for our children. With your help, we can continue our efforts to make a difference in the lives of our children and their families. Thank you!

Organization/Company Nar	ne:	
Contact Name:	Title:	
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:		
Email:		
Website:		
	onsor of HLC at the	
	a check for	
Credit card #:	; exp.:	; CID #
Signature:		
Please sen	d this form via mail or ema	ail to:
Jodi O'Donnell-Ames: i	odi.odonnell-ames@hopel	ovescompany.org
	lope Loves Company	, , ,
	800 Denow Road	
	Suite C, #288	
Р	ennington, NJ 08534	